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Office of the Chief Executive 
Level 8 North  
Riverside Building 
North Terrace 
Adelaide SA 5000 

GPO Box 292 
Adelaide SA 5001 

DX115 

Tel: 08 8413 9050 
Fax: 08 8413 9002 

ABN 11 525 031 744 

Our ref: DHS/22/08256 
Your ref: 16664662 

Mr Michael Brown MP 
1/3 Wilkinson Road 
PARA HILLS  SA  5096 

Sent by email: florey@parliament.sa.gov.au 

Dear Mr Brown 

I refer to your application under the Freedom of Information Act 1991 (the FOI Act), 
received by the Department of Human Services (DHS) on 28 September 2022, seeking 
access to: 

A transaction list pertaining to all expenditure by the former Office of the Minister for 
Human Services for the following periods: 1 July 2021 – 31 March 2022 1 July 2020 – 
30 June 2021 1 July 2019 – 30 June 2020 1 July 2018 – 30 June 2019 19 March 2018 
– 30 June 2018

I apologise that DHS did not make a determination within 30 days as required by the 
FOI Act. However, DHS has continued to process your application outside of this 
timeframe. Section 19(2)(a) of the Act provides that an agency can release documents 
outside of the thirty-day timeframe, and this is still taken to be a determination under 
the FOI Act.  

Five documents were located that fit within the scope of your request and I have 
determined to release all documents to you in part. 

Please find enclosed a copy of the documents released, and a document schedule 
containing a brief description of each document and determination in summary form. 

The documents contain information relating to the personal affairs of third parties, 
namely details of salaries and associated information. I consider that it would be 
unreasonable to disclose these details in conjunction with the identifying details of the 
persons to whom this information relates. I have therefore determined the identifying 
information to be exempt pursuant to clause 6(1) of Schedule 1 of the Act. In 
accordance with section 20(4) of the Act, I consider that you would wish for access to 
the rest of the documents after exempt information is removed and am therefore 
releasing these documents to you in part.  

Please note that in order to provide this information to you in a legible way, columns 
containing financial codes and other information of no consequence have been 
removed as I consider that you would not wish for access to this information.  
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If you are dissatisfied with my determination, you can seek an internal review by writing 
to the Chief Executive, DHS, as the Principal Officer of the agency. Your request 
should be sent within 30 days of your receipt of this letter.  

In accordance with the requirements of Premier and Cabinet Circular PC045, details of 
your FOI application, and the documents to which you are given access, will be 
published on the agency’s disclosure log. A copy of PC045 can be found at 
https://www.dpc.sa.gov.au/resources-and-publications/premier-and-cabinet-circulars  

If you have any questions in relation to this matter, please contact Fiona Braendler, 
Senior FOI Officer, on telephone 8413 9094 or by email at 
DHSFreedomofInformation@sa.gov.au. If you disagree with publication, you will need 
to advise the Senior FOI Officer within two weeks of the date of this determination. 

Yours sincerely 

Eamonn Maloney 
ACCREDITED FREEDOM OF INFORMATION OFFICER 

1/11/2022 

https://www.dpc.sa.gov.au/resources-and-publications/premier-and-cabinet-circulars
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SCHEDULE OF DOCUMENTS – DHS/22/08256 

OFFICIAL 

Freedom of information application from Mr Michael Brown MP seeking access to: 
A transaction list pertaining to all expenditure by the former Office of the Minister for Human Services for the following periods: 1 July 2021 – 31 March 
2022 1 July 2020 – 30 June 2021 1 July 2019 – 30 June 2020 1 July 2018 – 30 June 2019 19 March 2018 – 30 June 2018 

No Author Date Description of document Determination Exemption clause 
1. Financial Services 

Department of 
Human Services 

19 March 2018 – 
30 June 2018 

Transaction listing – Office of the Minister for Human Services Released in part Clause 6(1) – 
personal affairs 

2. Financial Services 1 July 2018 –  
30 June 2019 

Transaction listing – Office of the Minister for Human Services Released in part Clause 6(1) – 
personal affairs 

3. Financial Services 1 July 2019 –  
30 June 2020 

Transaction listing – Office of the Minister for Human Services Released in part Clause 6(1) – 
personal affairs 

4. Financial Services 1 July 2020 –  
30 June 2021 

Transaction listing – Office of the Minister for Human Services Released in part Clause 6(1) – 
personal affairs 

5. Financial Services 1 July 2021 –  
31 March 2022 

Transaction listing – Office of the Minister for Human Services Released in part Clause 6(1) – 
personal affairs 



Entity Code Cost Centre Activity Natural Account Audit input 
date

Journal 
Amount

Journal Description Record Source Vendor Name

F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 04/04/2018 611.93 TFR  PRT TO CORRECT CC  MAR 18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 04/04/2018 2,828.46 TFR  SUPER TO CORRECT CC MAR 18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/04/2018 1,050.00 APPLE IPAD Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77514 - SECURITY SERVICES 16/04/2018 120.00 DURESS TRAINING FOR MINISTERS Basware EXON SECURITY & ALARMS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 78358 - OCCUPANCY -SIGNAGE 19/04/2018 155.00 SIGNAGE FOR MINISTER LENSINKS Basware J & J SIGNS PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77325 - DATA NETWORK 26/04/2018 171.00 VPN S STAUDE Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77325 - DATA NETWORK 26/04/2018 171.00 VPN M LENSINK Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77334 - DATA CARRIAGE 26/04/2018 165.50 MAR Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77114 - STAFF TRNG CONF/WKSHP 27/04/2018 1,686.37 TRAINING COURSE FOI Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 27/04/2018 1,698.00 LATITUDE 5290  123 INCH SCREEN Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 27/04/2018 129.00 KIT  LATITUDE 5285 TRAVEL KEYB Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 27/04/2018 49.95 KIT  DELL ACTIVE PEN  PN557W Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 27/04/2018 165.00 DELL DOCK 180W WD15 Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 27/04/2018 14.46 STARTECHCOM 2M MINI DISPLAYPOR Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 27/04/2018 26.00 KIT  DELL PROFESSIONAL SLEEVE Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 27/04/2018 26.00 KIT DELL USBCM TO GIGABIT ETHE Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77134 - AIR FARES - INTRASTATE 30/04/2018 410.29 AP Detail Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77134 - AIR FARES - INTRASTATE 30/04/2018 342.45 AP Detail Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 30/04/2018 0.01 TELSTRA DCSI MOBILE ACCOUNT  A Basware TELSTRA
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 30/04/2018 107.50 TELSTRA DCSI MOBILE ACCOUNT  A Basware TELSTRA
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 02/05/2018 1,365.00 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS APR 2018 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 02/05/2018 (1,365.00) BASWARE PO ACCRUALS APR 2018 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 02/05/2018 1,880.13 TFR  PRT TO CORRECT CC  APRIL 1 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 02/05/2018 8,823.82 TFR  SUPER TO CORRECT CC APRIL Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77953 - PARKING 02/05/2018 2,088.89 APRIL - PARKING CHARGES FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B304 - INFORMATION RESOURCE MANAGEMNT 78255 - OFFICE ACCOM-RENTAL-DTEI 02/05/2018 25,651.15 APRIL - LEASE ACCOM CHARGES FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B304 - INFORMATION RESOURCE MANAGEMNT 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 02/05/2018 1,860.23 APRIL - OF ACCOM - CLEANING FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B304 - INFORMATION RESOURCE MANAGEMNT 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 02/05/2018 858.67 APRIL - OFFICE ACCOM - ADMIN FEE  FR 929 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 02/05/2018 81.82 SCREEN PROTECTORS & COVERS Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 04/05/2018 44.87 ATT T  T ELECTON SITEKITCHENRE Basware DEPT OF PLANNING TRANSPORT &
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77134 - AIR FARES - INTRASTATE 07/05/2018 410.29 AP Detail Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77134 - AIR FARES - INTRASTATE 07/05/2018 342.45 AP Detail Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77524 - SUBSCRIPTIONS 07/05/2018 47.00 AP Detail Basware ADELAIDE NEWSAGENCY
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77822 - OCCPNCY - FURNITURE & FITTINGS 08/05/2018 230.00 MOBILE PEDESTAL UNIT FOR MINIS Basware CREATIVE SYSTEMS PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 09/05/2018 54.45 CLEANING PRODUCTS Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77552 - FOOD SUPPLIES 09/05/2018 50.50 FOOD GENERAL  NO GST Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77552 - FOOD SUPPLIES 09/05/2018 42.64 FOOD GENERAL  GST Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77574 - ENTERTAIN-TICKETS-PUBLIC EVENT 09/05/2018 109.09 TICKET PURCHASE Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 10/05/2018 334.98 AP Detail Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 11/05/2018 1,621.65 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 16/05/2018 287.90 AP Detail Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77953 - PARKING 17/05/2018 2,088.89 AP Detail Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78255 - OFFICE ACCOM-RENTAL-DTEI 17/05/2018 25,651.15 AP Detail Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 17/05/2018 827.32 AP Detail Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 17/05/2018 1,032.91 AP Detail Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 17/05/2018 482.97 AP Detail Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 17/05/2018 375.70 AP Detail Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 18/05/2018 64.06 AP Detail Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77552 - FOOD SUPPLIES 18/05/2018 4.80 AP Detail Basware PARLIAMENT SOUTH AUSTRALIA
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77432 - COURIER 22/05/2018 13.45 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 22/05/2018 32.24 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 22/05/2018 8.06 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 22/05/2018 10.75 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 22/05/2018 35.82 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 22/05/2018 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 22/05/2018 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 22/05/2018 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 22/05/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 22/05/2018 5.37 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77334 - DATA CARRIAGE 25/05/2018 662.00 APR Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77536 - WASTE REMOVAL - CONFIDNTL DOCS 25/05/2018 86.04 AP Detail Basware VEOLIA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 28/05/2018 186.52 TELSTRA DCSI MOBILE ACCOUNT  M Basware TELSTRA
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 01/06/2018 6,675.17  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 01/06/2018 7,918.90  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 01/06/2018 5,710.06  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 01/06/2018 6,972.59  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 01/06/2018 4,171.86  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 01/06/2018 4,011.38  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 01/06/2018 6,941.68  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 01/06/2018 7,534.24  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71211 - SICK LEAVE 01/06/2018 296.09  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71211 - SICK LEAVE 01/06/2018 408.33  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 01/06/2018 904.88  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 01/06/2018 511.22  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 01/06/2018 429.23  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 01/06/2018 309.51  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 01/06/2018 377.94  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 01/06/2018 226.12  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 01/06/2018 217.42  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 01/06/2018 447.44  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 01/06/2018 408.38  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 01/06/2018 3,356.50  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 01/06/2018 752.30  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 01/06/2018 542.45  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 01/06/2018 662.39  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 01/06/2018 396.32  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 01/06/2018 381.08  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 01/06/2018 784.22  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 01/06/2018 715.76  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/06/2018 1,365.00 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS MAY 2018 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/06/2018 (1,365.00) BASWARE PO ACCRUALS MAY 2018 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 04/06/2018 1,880.13 TFR  PRT TO CORRECT CC  MAY 18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 04/06/2018 8,823.82 TFR  SUPER TO CORRECT CC MAY 18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 04/06/2018 2,644.54  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 04/06/2018 143.34  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 04/06/2018 251.23  MAY18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 04/06/2018 53.35 REFIX DOOR TO CUPBOARD CONTAIN Basware DEPT OF PLANNING TRANSPORT &
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 04/06/2018 73.58 SMALL WHITE BOARDSCREW INTO PL Basware DEPT OF PLANNING TRANSPORT &
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 04/06/2018 91.78 INSTALL 2 X HAND TOWEL DISPENS Basware DEPT OF PLANNING TRANSPORT &
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 04/06/2018 82.34 DOOR TO MINISTERS OFFICE NOT C Basware DEPT OF PLANNING TRANSPORT &
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77524 - SUBSCRIPTIONS 04/06/2018 54.19 AP Detail Basware ADELAIDE NEWSAGENCY
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77822 - OCCPNCY - FURNITURE & FITTINGS 05/06/2018 4,168.17 AP Detail Basware BACK CENTRE AND SPECIALTY
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 06/06/2018 5,520.77 PAY 0209 P/E 08Jun18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 06/06/2018 299.24 PAY 0209 P/E 08Jun18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 06/06/2018 524.47 PAY 0209 P/E 08Jun18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77138 - TAXI FARES 07/06/2018 7.17 AP Detail Basware CABCHARGE AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77138 - TAXI FARES 07/06/2018 79.00 AP Detail Basware CABCHARGE AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 08/06/2018 61.79 OPTUS MOBILE ACCOUNT  MAY 2018 Basware OPTUS BILLING SERVICES PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 08/06/2018 100.50 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

GL Journal Entries

7EXL1 - EXPENSES PART 1

Document 1



Entity Code Cost Centre Activity Natural Account Audit input 
date

Journal 
Amount

Journal Description Record Source Vendor Name

F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 08/06/2018 402.22 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 08/06/2018 68.18 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 08/06/2018 1,222.80 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 08/06/2018 100.73 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 08/06/2018 69.28 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 08/06/2018 1.88 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 08/06/2018 842.31 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 08/06/2018 61.89 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 08/06/2018 78.24 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 08/06/2018 500.00 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 08/06/2018 835.00 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 08/06/2018 9.85 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 12/06/2018 495.00 AP Detail Basware BOUNDARY SOLUTIONS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 79154 - AMORT - LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS 13/06/2018 12,654.68 TFR DEP EXP AN2043 FROM F9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 79154 - AMORT - LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS 13/06/2018 417.02 TFR DEP EXP AN2320 FROM F9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77331 - MOBILE SERVICES 13/06/2018 922.00 APPLE PHONE Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 13/06/2018 455.73 AP Detail Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 13/06/2018 12.81 STATIONARY AND SUPPLIES Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77552 - FOOD SUPPLIES 13/06/2018 18.00 STAFF AMENITIES  NO GST Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77552 - FOOD SUPPLIES 13/06/2018 32.87 STAFF AMENITIES Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77536 - WASTE REMOVAL - CONFIDNTL DOCS 14/06/2018 86.04 VEOLIA WASTE ACCOUNT MAY 2018 Basware VEOLIA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77953 - PARKING 15/06/2018 2,088.89 TL1590 LEASE CAR PARKING FEES Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78255 - OFFICE ACCOM-RENTAL-DTEI 15/06/2018 25,651.15 TL1590 LEASE RENT  JUNE 2018 Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 15/06/2018 827.32 TL1590 LEASE CLEANING  JUNE 20 Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 15/06/2018 1,032.91 TL1590 COMMON CLEANING  JUNE 2 Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 15/06/2018 482.97 TL1590 LEASE ADMINISTRATION FE Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 15/06/2018 375.70 TL1590 OUTGOINGS GENERAL  JUNE Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 19/06/2018 200.10 LEV 12MINISTERS OFFREFIT VENT Basware DEPT OF PLANNING TRANSPORT &
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77432 - COURIER 19/06/2018 6.50 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77449 - FREIGHT AND CARTAGE 19/06/2018 163.64 PIT TASK  PO M CROSS  RTS 10 X Basware ACME FURNITURE REMOVALS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 19/06/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 19/06/2018 2.69 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 19/06/2018 16.12 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 19/06/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 19/06/2018 2.69 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 19/06/2018 19.70 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 19/06/2018 13.44 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 19/06/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 19/06/2018 5.37 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 19/06/2018 8.06 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 19/06/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 19/06/2018 7.16 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 19/06/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 19/06/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 19/06/2018 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 19/06/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 19/06/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 19/06/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 19/06/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 19/06/2018 8.06 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 19/06/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77586 - CATERING 19/06/2018 44.00 AP Detail Basware PARLIAMENT SOUTH AUSTRALIA
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77586 - CATERING 19/06/2018 10.45 AP Detail Basware PARLIAMENT SOUTH AUSTRALIA
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 21/06/2018 21.75 DOOR TO MINISTERS OFFICE NOT C Basware DEPT OF PLANNING TRANSPORT &
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 21/06/2018 165.00 DOCKING STATION  WD15 Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 21/06/2018 14.45 DISPLAY CABLE  2M MINI DISPLAY Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 21/06/2018 9.00 HDMI CABLE 1M Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 21/06/2018 37.00 DELL URBAN BRIEFCASE15 Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 21/06/2018 6,134.19 PAY 0213 P/E 22Jun18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 21/06/2018 332.49 PAY 0213 P/E 22Jun18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 21/06/2018 582.75 PAY 0213 P/E 22Jun18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77535 - WASTE REMOVAL 26/06/2018 90.00 REMOVE HARD RUBBISH L12 762018 Basware ISS FACILITY SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 78356 - OCCUPANCY - SECURITY 26/06/2018 84.00 AP Detail Basware SA POLICE SHARED SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 27/06/2018 180.98 TELSTRA DCSI MOBILE ACCOUNT  J Basware TELSTRA
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77334 - DATA CARRIAGE 28/06/2018 662.00 MAY Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77524 - SUBSCRIPTIONS 28/06/2018 54.18 AP Detail Basware ADELAIDE NEWSAGENCY
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 03/07/2018 5,329.60  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 03/07/2018 7,534.24  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 03/07/2018 1,325.28  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 03/07/2018 7,249.30  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 03/07/2018 4,810.19  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 03/07/2018 3,810.81  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 03/07/2018 5,623.52  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 03/07/2018 7,758.35  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 03/07/2018 7,534.24  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 03/07/2018 27,580.82  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 03/07/2018 2,005.69  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71211 - SICK LEAVE 03/07/2018 592.18  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71211 - SICK LEAVE 03/07/2018 265.05  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71211 - SICK LEAVE 03/07/2018 208.59  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71211 - SICK LEAVE 03/07/2018 200.57  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 03/07/2018 1,230.75  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 03/07/2018 452.44  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 03/07/2018 320.98  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 03/07/2018 408.37  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 03/07/2018 152.91  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 03/07/2018 392.94  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 03/07/2018 272.03  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 03/07/2018 217.42  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 03/07/2018 304.81  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 03/07/2018 445.05  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 03/07/2018 408.38  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 03/07/2018 1,494.95  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 03/07/2018 108.71  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 03/07/2018 562.56  JUN18 TRF TO 9296 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 03/07/2018 715.76  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 03/07/2018 268.00  JUN18 TRF TO 9296 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 03/07/2018 688.68  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 03/07/2018 476.78  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 03/07/2018 381.08  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 03/07/2018 534.23  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 03/07/2018 780.03  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 03/07/2018 715.76  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 03/07/2018 2,620.19  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 03/07/2018 190.54  JUN18 TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 09/07/2018 73.79 MP AP DL WE 20180706 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77325 - DATA NETWORK 09/07/2018 171.00 MP AP DL WE 20180706 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77325 - DATA NETWORK 09/07/2018 171.00 MP AP DL WE 20180706 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77325 - DATA NETWORK 09/07/2018 171.00 MP AP DL WE 20180706 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 09/07/2018 72.76 MP AP DL WE 20180706 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 09/07/2018 1,880.13 TFR  PRT TO CORRECT CC  JUNE 18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 09/07/2018 8,823.82 TFR  SUPER TO CORRECT CC JUNE 1 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 79154 - AMORT - LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS 10/07/2018 6,327.32 GENERATED BY FAJ172 Journal (Fixed Assets)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 79154 - AMORT - LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS 10/07/2018 208.47 GENERATED BY FAJ172 Journal (Fixed Assets)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77133 - ACCOM/MEALS - INTRA/INTERSTATE 16/07/2018 266.36 MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 2.40 MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 121.31 MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 86.60 MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 19.42 MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 195.00 MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 18.38 MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
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F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 11.72 MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 6.52 MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 618.71 MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 84.00 MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 68.00 MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 69.28 MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 316.43 MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 39.12 MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 18/07/2018 3,067.10 PAYRUN 217&219 ACCRUED S&W Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 18/07/2018 166.25 PAYRUN 217&219 ACCRUED S&W Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 18/07/2018 291.38 PAYRUN 217&219 ACCRUED S&W Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77536 - WASTE REMOVAL - CONFIDNTL DOCS 23/07/2018 86.04 MP AP DL WE 20180720 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 23/07/2018 36.83 MP AP DL WE 20180720 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77334 - DATA CARRIAGE 31/07/2018 662.00 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77432 - COURIER 31/07/2018 6.50 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 4.48 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 9.85 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 2.68 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 4.48 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 0.90 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 1.79 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 1.79 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 8.06 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 16.12 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 1.79 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 6.27 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 5.37 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 3.58 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 10.75 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 3.58 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 0.90 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 2.68 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 5.37 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 5.37 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 1.79 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 0.90 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 8.06 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 9.85 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 01/08/2018 841.72 MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General Reversal)
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F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77536 - WASTE REMOVAL - CONFIDNTL DOCS 23/07/2018 (86.04) MP AP DL WE 20180720 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 09/07/2018 (73.79) MP AP DL WE 20180706 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 01/08/2018 (841.72) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77133 - ACCOM/MEALS - INTRA/INTERSTATE 16/07/2018 (266.36) MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77325 - DATA NETWORK 09/07/2018 (171.00) MP AP DL WE 20180706 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77325 - DATA NETWORK 09/07/2018 (171.00) MP AP DL WE 20180706 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77325 - DATA NETWORK 09/07/2018 (171.00) MP AP DL WE 20180706 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 23/07/2018 (36.83) MP AP DL WE 20180720 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77334 - DATA CARRIAGE 31/07/2018 (662.00) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77432 - COURIER 31/07/2018 (6.50) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 09/07/2018 (72.76) MP AP DL WE 20180706 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 (4.48) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 (9.85) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 (2.68) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 (4.48) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 (0.90) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 (1.79) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 (1.79) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 (8.06) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 (16.12) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 (1.79) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 (6.27) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 (5.37) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 (3.58) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 (10.75) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 (3.58) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 (0.90) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 (2.68) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 (5.37) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 (5.37) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 (1.79) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 (0.90) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 (8.06) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 31/07/2018 (9.85) MANUAL ACCRUAL 2017-18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 (2.40) MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 (121.31) MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 (86.60) MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 (19.42) MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 (195.00) MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 (18.38) MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 (11.72) MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 (6.52) MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 (618.71) MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 (84.00) MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 (68.00) MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 (69.28) MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 (316.43) MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/07/2018 (39.12) MP AP DL WE 201807013 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 04/07/2018 6,134.19 PAY 0217 P/E 06Jul18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 04/07/2018 332.49 PAY 0217 P/E 06Jul18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 04/07/2018 582.75 PAY 0217 P/E 06Jul18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 18/07/2018 31,908.39 PAY 0221 P/E 20Jul18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 18/07/2018 2,636.98 PAY 0221 P/E 20Jul18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 18/07/2018 1,872.46 PAY 0221 P/E 20Jul18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 18/07/2018 3,281.82 PAY 0221 P/E 20Jul18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77536 - WASTE REMOVAL - CONFIDNTL DOCS 19/07/2018 86.04 WASTE ACCOUNT JUNE 2018 Basware VEOLIA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77953 - PARKING 26/07/2018 2,088.89 TL1590 LEASE CAR PARKING FEES Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 06/07/2018 73.79 PREFER TCM  REPAIR COFFEE TABL Basware DEPT OF PLANNING TRANSPORT &
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 18/07/2018 545.28 PICTURE RAILINGS TO BE INSTALL Basware DEPT OF PLANNING TRANSPORT &
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 18/07/2018 133.17 MAKEPROVIDE INSERTS TO COVER P Basware DEPT OF PLANNING TRANSPORT &
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 18/07/2018 163.27 REPLACE BLOWN GLOBE IN SMALL M Basware DEPT OF PLANNING TRANSPORT &
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78255 - OFFICE ACCOM-RENTAL-DTEI 26/07/2018 25,651.15 TL1590 LEASE RENT  JULY 2018 Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78371 - OFFICE ACCOM-ELECTR DAIS 27/07/2018 806.65 TL1590 ELECTRICITY APRIL 2018 Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78371 - OFFICE ACCOM-ELECTR DAIS 27/07/2018 122.49 TL1590 ELECTRICITY APRIL 2018 Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 26/07/2018 827.32 TL1590 LEASE CLEANING  JULY 20 Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 26/07/2018 1,032.91 TL1590 COMMON CLEANING  JULY 2 Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 26/07/2018 482.97 TL1590 LEASE ADMINISTRATION FE Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 26/07/2018 375.70 TL1590 OUTGOINGS GENERAL  JULY Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 02/08/2018 2,960.89  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 02/08/2018 2,636.98  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 02/08/2018 3,624.65  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 02/08/2018 2,005.69  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 02/08/2018 2,650.54  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 02/08/2018 1,604.55  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 02/08/2018 2,328.12  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 02/08/2018 4,178.91  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 02/08/2018 3,675.01   JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 02/08/2018 3,767.12  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 08/08/2018 (3,067.10) REV FC1437 PAYRUN 217&219 ACCRUED S&W Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 18/09/2018 3,067.10 REV FC1437 PAYRUN 217&219 ACCRUED S&W Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71211 - SICK LEAVE 02/08/2018 408.33   JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 02/08/2018 1,130.14  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 02/08/2018 471.34  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 02/08/2018 160.49  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 02/08/2018 204.19  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 02/08/2018 196.47  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 02/08/2018 108.71  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 02/08/2018 143.67  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 02/08/2018 112.52  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 02/08/2018 126.19  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 02/08/2018 226.51  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 02/08/2018 221.33   JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 02/08/2018 204.19  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 08/08/2018 (166.25) REV FC1437 PAYRUN 217&219 ACCRUED S&W Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 18/09/2018 166.25 REV FC1437 PAYRUN 217&219 ACCRUED S&W Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 02/08/2018 281.28  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 02/08/2018 357.88  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 02/08/2018 344.34  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 02/08/2018 190.54  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 02/08/2018 251.80  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 02/08/2018 197.21  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 02/08/2018 221.17  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 02/08/2018 397.00  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 02/08/2018 387.92   JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 02/08/2018 357.88  JUL18 PART PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 08/08/2018 (291.38) REV FC1437 PAYRUN 217&219 ACCRUED S&W Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 18/09/2018 291.38 REV FC1437 PAYRUN 217&219 ACCRUED S&W Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77133 - ACCOM/MEALS - INTRA/INTERSTATE 13/07/2018 266.36 AP Detail Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77325 - DATA NETWORK 04/07/2018 171.00 VPN M HIGGINS Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77325 - DATA NETWORK 04/07/2018 171.00 VPN A HOSKINGS Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77325 - DATA NETWORK 04/07/2018 171.00 VPN J HANCOCK Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
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F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 18/07/2018 36.83 OPTUS MOBILE ACCOUNT  JUNE 201 Basware OPTUS BILLING SERVICES PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77334 - DATA CARRIAGE 23/07/2018 662.00 JUN Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77354 - WEB SERVICES 24/07/2018 205.92 AP Detail Basware WAVEMAKER
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77432 - COURIER 26/07/2018 6.50 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 04/07/2018 72.76 PRINTING COSTS Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 12/07/2018 614.08 AP Detail Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 26/07/2018 4.48 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 26/07/2018 9.85 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 26/07/2018 2.68 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 26/07/2018 4.48 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 26/07/2018 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 26/07/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 26/07/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 26/07/2018 8.06 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 26/07/2018 16.12 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 26/07/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 26/07/2018 6.27 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 26/07/2018 5.37 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 26/07/2018 3.58 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 26/07/2018 10.75 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 26/07/2018 3.58 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 26/07/2018 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 26/07/2018 2.68 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 26/07/2018 5.37 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 26/07/2018 5.37 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 26/07/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 26/07/2018 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 26/07/2018 8.06 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 26/07/2018 9.85 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 26/07/2018 191.46 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 26/07/2018 21.70 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 27/07/2018 70.64 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 30/07/2018 69.28 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 30/07/2018 125.20 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 30/07/2018 9.57 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 30/07/2018 33.60 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 31/07/2018 53.83 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 10/07/2018 2.40 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 10/07/2018 121.31 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 10/07/2018 86.60 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 10/07/2018 19.42 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 10/07/2018 195.00 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 10/07/2018 18.38 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 10/07/2018 11.72 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 10/07/2018 6.52 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 10/07/2018 618.71 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 10/07/2018 84.00 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 10/07/2018 68.00 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 10/07/2018 69.28 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 10/07/2018 316.43 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 10/07/2018 39.12 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77536 - WASTE REMOVAL - CONFIDNTL DOCS 27/07/2018 21.47 AP Detail Basware IRON MOUNTAIN AUSTRALIA GROUP
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77552 - FOOD SUPPLIES 06/07/2018 11.21 STAFF AMENITIES  NO GST Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77552 - FOOD SUPPLIES 06/07/2018 29.23 STAFF AMENITIES  GST Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77586 - CATERING 10/07/2018 (44.00) 000071933557 JPSC
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77586 - CATERING 10/07/2018 (10.45) 000071933557 JPSC
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77953 - PARKING 06/07/2018 43.13 CAR PARKING  GST Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 78356 - OCCUPANCY - SECURITY 23/07/2018 84.00 AP Detail Basware SA POLICE SHARED SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 01/08/2018 40,744.71 PAY 0225 P/E 03Aug18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71211 - SICK LEAVE 01/08/2018 528.67 PAY 0225 P/E 03Aug18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 01/08/2018 2,237.14 PAY 0225 P/E 03Aug18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 01/08/2018 3,920.98 PAY 0225 P/E 03Aug18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 15/08/2018 35,564.66 PAY 0229 P/E 17Aug18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71211 - SICK LEAVE 15/08/2018 594.83 PAY 0229 P/E 17Aug18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 15/08/2018 4,186.02 PAY 0229 P/E 17Aug18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 15/08/2018 2,186.84 PAY 0229 P/E 17Aug18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 15/08/2018 3,832.83 PAY 0229 P/E 17Aug18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77536 - WASTE REMOVAL - CONFIDNTL DOCS 23/08/2018 94.18 AP Detail Basware VEOLIA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77953 - PARKING 20/08/2018 2,088.89 TL1590 LEASE CAR PARKING FEES Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78255 - OFFICE ACCOM-RENTAL-DTEI 20/08/2018 25,651.15 TL1590 LEASE RENT  AUGUST 2018 Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78371 - OFFICE ACCOM-ELECTR DAIS 20/08/2018 1,265.63 TL1590 ELECTRICITY JANUARY 201 Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78371 - OFFICE ACCOM-ELECTR DAIS 20/08/2018 433.44 TL1590 ELECTRICITY JANUARY 201 Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 20/08/2018 827.32 TL1590 LEASE CLEANING  AUGUST Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 20/08/2018 1,032.91 TL1590 COMMON CLEANING  AUGUST Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 20/08/2018 690.00 TL1590 CARPET STEAM CLEAN 2118 Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 20/08/2018 482.97 TL1590 LEASE ADMINISTRATION FE Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 20/08/2018 375.70 TL1590 OUTGOINGS GENERAL  AUGU Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 29/08/2018 38,535.50 PAY 0233 P/E 31Aug18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 29/08/2018 1,184.36 PAY 0233 P/E 31Aug18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 29/08/2018 2,049.50 PAY 0233 P/E 31Aug18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 29/08/2018 3,773.39 PAY 0233 P/E 31Aug18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77133 - ACCOM/MEALS - INTRA/INTERSTATE 03/08/2018 266.36 AP Detail Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 09/08/2018 539.00 RICOH SP C262SFNW Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 29/08/2018 756.00 DELL 23 MONITOR  P2317H BASEDE Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 31/08/2018 3,753.90 LATITUDE 5290 2IN1  LOW END BA Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 31/08/2018 52.00 DELL ADAPTER USBC TO ETHERNET Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 31/08/2018 1,365.00 LATITUDE 5580 BASEDELL LATITUD Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 07/08/2018 166.92 AP Detail Basware TELSTRA
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 14/08/2018 88.86 OPTUS MOBILE ACCOUNT  JULY 201 Basware OPTUS BILLING SERVICES PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77454 - HIRE OF FACILITIES 29/08/2018 1,218.19 HIRE OF FACILITIES Basware CORP OF THE CITY OF ADELAIDE
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 08/08/2018 719.71 AP Detail Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 17/08/2018 28.38 PRINTING COSTS Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 07/08/2018 16.30 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 08/08/2018 26.36 OFFICE SUPPLIES Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 14/08/2018 1,580.10 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 22/08/2018 16.29 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 23/08/2018 57.88 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 28/08/2018 69.28 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 30/08/2018 59.39 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 31/08/2018 19.02 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77524 - SUBSCRIPTIONS 02/08/2018 69.56 AP Detail Basware ADELAIDE NEWSAGENCY
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77524 - SUBSCRIPTIONS 28/08/2018 56.01 AP Detail Basware ADELAIDE NEWSAGENCY
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77552 - FOOD SUPPLIES 08/08/2018 15.00 STAFF AMENITIES  NO GST Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77586 - CATERING 29/08/2018 2,454.54 CATERING Basware CORP OF THE CITY OF ADELAIDE
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77614 - FOOD-GENERAL 07/08/2018 184.91 AP Detail Basware PARLIAMENT SOUTH AUSTRALIA
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 78356 - OCCUPANCY - SECURITY 31/08/2018 84.00 AP Detail Basware SA POLICE SHARED SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 06/09/2018 2,051.52  AUG18 PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 06/09/2018 111.20  AUG18 PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 06/09/2018 194.89  AUG18 PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 13/09/2018 32,162.87 PAY 0237 P/E 14Sep18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71211 - SICK LEAVE 13/09/2018 190.56 PAY 0237 P/E 14Sep18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 13/09/2018 2,900.47 PAY 0237 P/E 14Sep18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 13/09/2018 1,807.45 PAY 0237 P/E 14Sep18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 13/09/2018 3,349.14 PAY 0237 P/E 14Sep18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 27/09/2018 34,531.23 PAY 0241 P/E 28Sep18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71211 - SICK LEAVE 27/09/2018 730.68 PAY 0241 P/E 28Sep18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 27/09/2018 352.85 PAY 0241 P/E 28Sep18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 27/09/2018 1,827.00 PAY 0241 P/E 28Sep18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 27/09/2018 3,383.41 PAY 0241 P/E 28Sep18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71816 - WORKERS COMPENSATION - LEVY 28/09/2018 488.99 RTW LEVY 2018 LOCATION 1 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77536 - WASTE REMOVAL - CONFIDNTL DOCS 12/09/2018 87.96 AP Detail Basware VEOLIA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77953 - PARKING 14/09/2018 2,088.89 AP Detail Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
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F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 11/09/2018 698.55 TL1590 REPAIR LIGHTS IN MINIST Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 11/09/2018 (350.65) TL1590 REPAIR LIGHTS IN MINIST Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78255 - OFFICE ACCOM-RENTAL-DTEI 14/09/2018 25,651.15 AP Detail Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78371 - OFFICE ACCOM-ELECTR DAIS 11/09/2018 1,031.84 TL1590 ELECTRICITY FEB 2018 ME Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78371 - OFFICE ACCOM-ELECTR DAIS 11/09/2018 375.62 TL1590 ELECTRICITY FEB 2018 ME Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78371 - OFFICE ACCOM-ELECTR DAIS 11/09/2018 892.66 TL1590 ELECTRICITY MAR 2018 20 Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78371 - OFFICE ACCOM-ELECTR DAIS 11/09/2018 101.08 TL1590 ELECTRICITY MAR 2018 ME Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78371 - OFFICE ACCOM-ELECTR DAIS 14/09/2018 876.09 AP Detail Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78371 - OFFICE ACCOM-ELECTR DAIS 14/09/2018 38.76 AP Detail Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 14/09/2018 827.32 AP Detail Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 14/09/2018 1,032.91 AP Detail Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 14/09/2018 482.97 AP Detail Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 14/09/2018 375.70 AP Detail Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 03/10/2018 4,103.04  SEP18 PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 03/10/2018 222.40  SEP18 PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 03/10/2018 5,750.61 TFR PRT TO CORRECT CC  JUL - S Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 03/10/2018 389.78  SEP18 PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 03/10/2018 27,007.42 TFR SUPER TO CORRECT CC JUL - Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71816 - WORKERS COMPENSATION - LEVY 03/10/2018 160.26 TFR  WORKCOVER TO CORRECT CC J Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77133 - ACCOM/MEALS - INTRA/INTERSTATE 05/09/2018 131.82 ACCOMMODATION Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77133 - ACCOM/MEALS - INTRA/INTERSTATE 05/09/2018 163.64 ACCOMMODATION Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77133 - ACCOM/MEALS - INTRA/INTERSTATE 05/09/2018 200.00 ACCOMMODATION Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77134 - AIR FARES - INTRASTATE 04/09/2018 802.50 AIRFARES  JANETTE HANCOCK Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77134 - AIR FARES - INTRASTATE 04/09/2018 785.10 AIRFARES  MICHELLE LENSINK Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77134 - AIR FARES - INTRASTATE 07/09/2018 785.10 AIRFARES  CAROLYN POWER Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77134 - AIR FARES - INTRASTATE 27/09/2018 631.40 AP Detail Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77134 - AIR FARES - INTRASTATE 27/09/2018 636.00 AP Detail Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77134 - AIR FARES - INTRASTATE 28/09/2018 631.40 AP Detail Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77134 - AIR FARES - INTRASTATE 28/09/2018 636.00 AP Detail Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77141 - TRAVEL COSTS - OTHER 19/09/2018 98.30 MINISTERIAL TRAVEL Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/09/2018 857.14 MONTHLY MEDIA MONITORING SERVI Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 11/09/2018 2,318.15 MS VISIO PROFESSIONAL 2016 Basware DATA 3
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 17/09/2018 89.73 KEYBOARDPHONE COVER PURCHASE Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 19/09/2018 357.45 ADOBE ACROBAT PRO 2017 Basware INSIGHT ENTERPRISES AUST P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 03/10/2018 165.00 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS SEPT 2018 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 03/10/2018 14.45 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS SEPT 2018 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77324 - STORAGE 21/09/2018 21.47 AP Detail Basware IRON MOUNTAIN AUSTRALIA GROUP
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 03/09/2018 33.00 ST77876 STATENET MOVES AND CHA Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 03/09/2018 147.75 ST77865 STATENET MOVES AND CHA Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 03/09/2018 33.00 ST77871 STATENET MOVES AND CHA Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 05/09/2018 626.41 STATENET SERVICE  RENTAL FOR T Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 18/09/2018 628.40 STATENET SERVICE  RENTAL FOR T Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 02/10/2018 628.40 STATENET SERVICES - NETWORK ACCRUALS - S Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 04/09/2018 136.28 TELSTRA DCSI MOBILE ACCOUNT  A Basware TELSTRA
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 07/09/2018 63.72 OPTUS MOBILE ACCOUNT  AUGUST 2 Basware OPTUS BILLING SERVICES PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77333 - VOICE CARRIAGE - OTHER 05/09/2018 313.63 STATENET SERVICE  RENTAL FOR T Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77333 - VOICE CARRIAGE - OTHER 18/09/2018 346.23 STATENET SERVICE  RENTAL FOR T Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77333 - VOICE CARRIAGE - OTHER 02/10/2018 346.23 STATENET SERVICES - PHONE ACCRUALS - SEP Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77334 - DATA CARRIAGE 25/09/2018 662.00 JUL Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77432 - COURIER 07/09/2018 6.50 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77451 - GIFT 17/09/2018 75.90 GIFT Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77478 - PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT 17/09/2018 19.98 PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 07/09/2018 637.52 PHOTOCOPIER COSTS Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 21/09/2018 102.38 PRINTING COSTS Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 07/09/2018 3.58 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 07/09/2018 2.69 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 07/09/2018 3.58 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 07/09/2018 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 07/09/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 07/09/2018 2.69 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 07/09/2018 9.85 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 07/09/2018 6.27 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 07/09/2018 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 07/09/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 07/09/2018 7.16 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 07/09/2018 2.69 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 07/09/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 07/09/2018 1.35 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 07/09/2018 16.12 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 07/09/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 07/09/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 07/09/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77508 - REMOVAL/RELOCATION OFFICE EXP 17/09/2018 640.00 PIT TASK  PO N MOBIUS  SUPPLY Basware J & J SIGNS PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 05/09/2018 181.73 STATIONERY Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 10/09/2018 33.00 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 10/09/2018 119.88 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 11/09/2018 125.65 STATIONERY Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 14/09/2018 28.10 STATIONERY SUPPLIES Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 14/09/2018 263.28 STATIONERY SUPPLIES Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 14/09/2018 134.80 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 14/09/2018 27.98 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 18/09/2018 70.30 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77552 - FOOD SUPPLIES 17/09/2018 24.00 FOOD SUPPLIES  NO GST Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77552 - FOOD SUPPLIES 17/09/2018 74.38 FOOD SUPPLIES Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77822 - OCCPNCY - FURNITURE & FITTINGS 19/09/2018 422.73 BOARDROOM CHAIRS Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 78356 - OCCUPANCY - SECURITY 26/09/2018 84.00 AP Detail Basware SA POLICE SHARED SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 79154 - AMORT - LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS 03/10/2018 18,982.02 GENERATED BY FAJ172 Journal (Fixed Assets)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 79154 - AMORT - LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS 03/10/2018 625.53 GENERATED BY FAJ172 Journal (Fixed Assets)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 03/10/2018 (165.00) BASWARE PO ACCRUALS SEPT 2018 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 03/10/2018 (14.45) BASWARE PO ACCRUALS SEPT 2018 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 02/10/2018 (628.40) STATENET SERVICES - NETWORK ACCRUALS - S Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77333 - VOICE CARRIAGE - OTHER 02/10/2018 (346.23) STATENET SERVICES - PHONE ACCRUALS - SEP Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 08/10/2018 (942.85) MEDIA MONITORING COST 24AUG TRF TO 7746 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77469 - MEDIA MONITORING 08/10/2018 942.85 MEDIA MONITORING COST 24AUG TRF FR 7732 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 11/10/2018 35,011.78 PAY 0245 P/E 12Oct18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 11/10/2018 3,203.42 PAY 0245 P/E 12Oct18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 11/10/2018 1,967.96 PAY 0245 P/E 12Oct18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 11/10/2018 3,630.46 PAY 0245 P/E 12Oct18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 25/10/2018 33,632.61 PAY 0249 P/E 26Oct18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71211 - SICK LEAVE 25/10/2018 512.71 PAY 0249 P/E 26Oct18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 25/10/2018 340.20 PAY 0249 P/E 26Oct18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 25/10/2018 1,765.79 PAY 0249 P/E 26Oct18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 25/10/2018 3,276.12 PAY 0249 P/E 26Oct18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77953 - PARKING 23/10/2018 2,088.89 TL1590 LEASE CAR PARKING FEES Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 16/10/2018 150.46 AP Detail Basware DEPT OF PLANNING TRANSPORT &
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 26/10/2018 87.73 MOUNT WHITEBOARD ON WALL AS DI Basware DEPT OF PLANNING TRANSPORT &
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78255 - OFFICE ACCOM-RENTAL-DTEI 23/10/2018 25,651.15 TL1590 LEASE RENT  OCTOBER 201 Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 23/10/2018 827.32 TL1590 LEASE CLEANING  OCTOBER Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 23/10/2018 1,032.91 TL1590 COMMON CLEANING  OCTOBE Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 23/10/2018 482.97 TL1590 LEASE ADMINISTRATION FE Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 23/10/2018 375.70 TL1590 OUTGOINGS GENERAL  OCTO Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 01/11/2018 4,144.44  OCT18 PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 01/11/2018 224.64  OCT18 PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 02/11/2018 1,818.42 TFR  PRT TO CORRECT CC  OCT 18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 01/11/2018 393.72  OCT18 PAY TRF FR 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 02/11/2018 8,540.12 TFR  SUPER TO CORRECT CC OCT 18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77133 - ACCOM/MEALS - INTRA/INTERSTATE 10/10/2018 229.55 ACCOMMMODATION Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77133 - ACCOM/MEALS - INTRA/INTERSTATE 10/10/2018 154.25 ACCOMMODATION Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77133 - ACCOM/MEALS - INTRA/INTERSTATE 24/10/2018 163.44 ACCOMMODATION Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77133 - ACCOM/MEALS - INTRA/INTERSTATE 24/10/2018 163.44 ACCOMMODATION Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77138 - TAXI FARES 19/10/2018 17.87 AP Detail Basware CABCHARGE AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77138 - TAXI FARES 19/10/2018 193.55 AP Detail Basware CABCHARGE AUSTRALIA P/L
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F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 17/10/2018 1,698.00 LATITUDE 5290 2IN1  LOW END BA Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 17/10/2018 49.95 DELL ACTIVE PEN  PN557W Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 17/10/2018 129.00 DELL LATITUDE 2IN1 TRAVEL KEYB Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 17/10/2018 26.00 DELL ADAPTER USBC TO ETHERNET Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 03/10/2018 1,876.95 LATITUDE 5290 2IN1  LOW END BA Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 03/10/2018 26.00 DELL ADAPTER USBC TO ETHERNET Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77324 - STORAGE 10/10/2018 21.47 AP Detail Basware IRON MOUNTAIN AUSTRALIA GROUP
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77325 - DATA NETWORK 08/10/2018 175.00 VPN Z DARLING Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 23/10/2018 628.40 STATENET SERVICE  RENTAL FOR T Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 02/11/2018 628.40 STATENET SERVICES - NETWORK ACCRUALS - O Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77331 - MOBILE SERVICES 18/10/2018 597.67 OPTUS MOBILE ACCOUNT  SEPTEMBE Basware OPTUS BILLING SERVICES PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 18/10/2018 143.33 OPTUS MOBILE ACCOUNT  SEPTEMBE Basware OPTUS BILLING SERVICES PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 24/10/2018 254.54 TELSTRA DCSI MOBILE ACCOUNT  S Basware TELSTRA
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 29/10/2018 358.22 TELSTRA DCSI MOBILE ACCOUNT  O Basware TELSTRA
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77333 - VOICE CARRIAGE - OTHER 23/10/2018 201.14 STATENET SERVICE  RENTAL FOR T Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77333 - VOICE CARRIAGE - OTHER 02/11/2018 201.14 STATENET SERVICES - PHONE ACCRUALS - OCT Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77334 - DATA CARRIAGE 09/10/2018 662.00 AUG Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77432 - COURIER 09/10/2018 31.38 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77432 - COURIER 09/10/2018 6.50 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77451 - GIFT 17/10/2018 60.86 FLOWERS Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77469 - MEDIA MONITORING 09/10/2018 857.14 AP Detail Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77469 - MEDIA MONITORING 23/10/2018 857.69 MONTHLY MEDIA MONITORING Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 03/10/2018 31.37 PHOTOCOPYING COSTS Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 04/10/2018 446.11 PHOTOCOPIER COSTS Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 30/10/2018 39.83 PHOTOCOPIER COSTS Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 09/10/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 09/10/2018 8.95 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 09/10/2018 5.37 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 09/10/2018 8.06 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 09/10/2018 2.69 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 09/10/2018 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 09/10/2018 10.75 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 09/10/2018 11.65 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 09/10/2018 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 09/10/2018 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 09/10/2018 6.27 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 09/10/2018 15.23 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 09/10/2018 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 09/10/2018 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 09/10/2018 60.89 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 09/10/2018 2.69 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 16/10/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 16/10/2018 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 16/10/2018 12.54 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 16/10/2018 12.54 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 16/10/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 16/10/2018 4.48 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 16/10/2018 7.16 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 16/10/2018 4.48 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 16/10/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 16/10/2018 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 16/10/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 16/10/2018 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 16/10/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 16/10/2018 9.85 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 16/10/2018 1.79 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77505 - RECORDS STORAGE 10/10/2018 164.55 ABQO Basware THE INFORMATION MANAGEMENT
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 03/10/2018 25.90 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 03/10/2018 65.46 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 25/10/2018 190.17 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 29/10/2018 161.63 STATIONERY SUPPLIES Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 30/10/2018 95.78 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 30/10/2018 86.60 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 30/10/2018 40.82 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77524 - SUBSCRIPTIONS 03/10/2018 70.00 NEWSPAPER SUBSCRIPTION Basware ADELAIDE NEWSAGENCY
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77524 - SUBSCRIPTIONS 29/10/2018 56.01 NEWSPAPER SUBSCRIPTION Basware ADELAIDE NEWSAGENCY
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77536 - WASTE REMOVAL - CONFIDNTL DOCS 22/10/2018 87.96 AP Detail Basware VEOLIA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77552 - FOOD SUPPLIES 08/10/2018 16.00 STAFF AMENITIES Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77586 - CATERING 08/10/2018 45.45 CATERING LUNCH  DV ROUND TABLE Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77586 - CATERING 08/10/2018 30.86 CATERING  DV ROUND TABLE MOUNT Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 29/10/2018 140.00 AP Detail Basware EXON SECURITY & ALARMS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 29/10/2018 140.00 AP Detail Basware EXON SECURITY & ALARMS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 78114 - PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE 08/10/2018 742.00 AP Detail Basware EXON SECURITY & ALARMS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 78356 - OCCUPANCY - SECURITY 31/10/2018 84.00 AP Detail Basware SA POLICE SHARED SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 79154 - AMORT - LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS 02/11/2018 6,327.34 GENERATED BY FAJ172 Journal (Fixed Assets)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 79154 - AMORT - LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS 02/11/2018 208.51 GENERATED BY FAJ172 Journal (Fixed Assets)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 02/11/2018 (628.40) STATENET SERVICES - NETWORK ACCRUALS - O Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77333 - VOICE CARRIAGE - OTHER 02/11/2018 (201.14) STATENET SERVICES - PHONE ACCRUALS - OCT Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 08/11/2018 33,822.45 PAY 0253 P/E 09Nov18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71211 - SICK LEAVE 08/11/2018 618.96 PAY 0253 P/E 09Nov18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 08/11/2018 1,763.40 PAY 0253 P/E 09Nov18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 08/11/2018 3,271.93 PAY 0253 P/E 09Nov18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 20/11/2018 942.85 REVERSE FC1751 INCORRECT AMOUNT Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 20/11/2018 (857.14) MEDIA MONITORING COST 24AUG TRF TO 7746 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77469 - MEDIA MONITORING 20/11/2018 (942.85) REVERSE FC1751 INCORRECT AMOUNT Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77469 - MEDIA MONITORING 20/11/2018 857.14 MEDIA MONITORING COST 24AUG TRF FR 7732 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 22/11/2018 39,889.44 PAY 0257 P/E 23Nov18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71211 - SICK LEAVE 22/11/2018 686.03 PAY 0257 P/E 23Nov18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 22/11/2018 108.32 PAY 0257 P/E 23Nov18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 22/11/2018 2,101.76 PAY 0257 P/E 23Nov18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 22/11/2018 3,864.96 PAY 0257 P/E 23Nov18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77536 - WASTE REMOVAL - CONFIDNTL DOCS 20/11/2018 87.96 OCTOBER ACCOUNT Basware VEOLIA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77953 - PARKING 09/11/2018 2,088.89 TL1590 LEASE CAR PARKING FEES Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 19/11/2018 66.29 REPLACE BLOWN GLOBES IN SMALL Basware DEPT OF PLANNING TRANSPORT &
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78255 - OFFICE ACCOM-RENTAL-DTEI 09/11/2018 25,651.15 TL1590 LEASE RENT  NOVEMBER 20 Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 09/11/2018 827.32 TL1590 LEASE CLEANING  NOVEMBE Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 09/11/2018 1,032.91 TL1590 COMMON CLEANING  NOVEMB Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 09/11/2018 482.97 TL1590 LEASE ADMINISTRATION FE Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 09/11/2018 375.70 TL1590 OUTGOINGS GENERAL  NOVE Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 04/12/2018 4,432.39 TFR  NOV SALARY FROM CC 8744 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 04/12/2018 1,818.42 TFR  PRT TO CORRECT CC  NOV 18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 04/12/2018 240.24 TFR  NOV  PAYRL TAX FROM CC 8 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 04/12/2018 8,540.12 TFR  SUPER TO CORRECT CC NOV 18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 04/12/2018 421.08 TFR  NOV  SUPER FR CC 8744 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77112 - STAFF TRNG - PRG DEVELPMT 08/11/2018 1,723.64 STAFF TRAINING Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77132 - AIR FARES-INTERSTATE 30/11/2018 394.29 AP Detail Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77134 - AIR FARES - INTRASTATE 02/11/2018 631.40 AP Detail Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77134 - AIR FARES - INTRASTATE 02/11/2018 636.00 AP Detail Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77138 - TAXI FARES 19/11/2018 10.09 AP Detail Basware CABCHARGE AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77138 - TAXI FARES 19/11/2018 110.36 AP Detail Basware CABCHARGE AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77141 - TRAVEL COSTS - OTHER 08/11/2018 122.31 CAR RENTAL Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77324 - STORAGE 12/11/2018 21.47 AP Detail Basware IRON MOUNTAIN AUSTRALIA GROUP
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77325 - DATA NETWORK 07/11/2018 175.00 VPN J METS Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 15/11/2018 628.40 STATENET SERVICE  RENTAL FOR T Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77331 - MOBILE SERVICES 13/11/2018 1,367.55 OPTUS MOBILE ACCOUNT  OCTOBER Basware OPTUS BILLING SERVICES PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 13/11/2018 80.37 OPTUS MOBILE ACCOUNT  OCTOBER Basware OPTUS BILLING SERVICES PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77333 - VOICE CARRIAGE - OTHER 15/11/2018 238.31 STATENET SERVICE  RENTAL FOR T Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77334 - DATA CARRIAGE 05/11/2018 662.00 SEP Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77432 - COURIER 28/11/2018 6.63 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77469 - MEDIA MONITORING 23/11/2018 920.17 AP Detail Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 06/11/2018 518.93 PHOTOCOPIER COSTS Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 29/11/2018 41.69 PHOTOCOPIER COSTS Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
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F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 28/11/2018 4.50 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 28/11/2018 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 28/11/2018 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 28/11/2018 10.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 28/11/2018 4.50 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 28/11/2018 2.70 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 28/11/2018 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 28/11/2018 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 28/11/2018 17.10 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 28/11/2018 9.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 28/11/2018 5.40 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 28/11/2018 4.50 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 28/11/2018 2.70 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 28/11/2018 27.00 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 28/11/2018 97.20 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 28/11/2018 9.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 28/11/2018 86.40 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 28/11/2018 5.40 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 28/11/2018 82.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 28/11/2018 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 28/11/2018 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 28/11/2018 3.60 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77505 - RECORDS STORAGE 14/11/2018 166.87 ABQO Basware THE INFORMATION MANAGEMENT
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 01/11/2018 295.90 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 08/11/2018 295.90 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 14/11/2018 25.22 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/11/2018 114.53 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 16/11/2018 12.36 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 20/11/2018 295.90 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 21/11/2018 56.36 STATIONERY Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 23/11/2018 86.60 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 26/11/2018 68.19 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 28/11/2018 218.07 STATIONERY OFFICE FILES Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77524 - SUBSCRIPTIONS 08/11/2018 250.00 ADVERTISING Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77524 - SUBSCRIPTIONS 26/11/2018 56.01 NEWSPAPER SUBSCRIPTION Basware ADELAIDE NEWSAGENCY
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77524 - SUBSCRIPTIONS 28/11/2018 18.18 MEDIA SUBSCRIPTION Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77525 - SUNDRY ADMIN EXPENSES 28/11/2018 3.50 TOWELS Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77525 - SUNDRY ADMIN EXPENSES 28/11/2018 90.00 TOWELS Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77552 - FOOD SUPPLIES 07/11/2018 24.00 FOOD SUPPLIES Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77552 - FOOD SUPPLIES 07/11/2018 123.77 FOOD SUPPLIES  GST Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77574 - ENTERTAIN-TICKETS-PUBLIC EVENT 08/11/2018 54.82 WHITE RIBBON FUNCTION Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77586 - CATERING 14/11/2018 60.64 CATERING FOR DHS  ESTIMATES Basware PARLIAMENT SOUTH AUSTRALIA
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 78114 - PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE 06/11/2018 757.88 AP Detail Basware BILLI AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 79154 - AMORT - LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS 03/12/2018 6,327.34 GENERATED BY FAJ172 Journal (Fixed Assets)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 79154 - AMORT - LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS 03/12/2018 208.51 GENERATED BY FAJ172 Journal (Fixed Assets)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 07/12/2018 42,342.94 PAY 0261 P/E 07Dec18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 07/12/2018 1,566.18 PAY 0261 P/E 07Dec18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 07/12/2018 2,276.58 PAY 0261 P/E 07Dec18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 07/12/2018 4,171.37 PAY 0261 P/E 07Dec18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 19/12/2018 42,573.20 PAY 0265 P/E 21Dec18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71211 - SICK LEAVE 19/12/2018 997.29 PAY 0265 P/E 21Dec18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 19/12/2018 1,485.37 PAY 0265 P/E 21Dec18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 19/12/2018 2,338.73 PAY 0265 P/E 21Dec18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 19/12/2018 4,280.31 PAY 0265 P/E 21Dec18 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77536 - WASTE REMOVAL - CONFIDNTL DOCS 27/12/2018 83.05 VEOLIANOVEMBER 2018 Basware VEOLIA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77953 - PARKING 19/12/2018 2,088.89 TL1590 LEASE CAR PARKING FEES Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 28/12/2018 191.59 SECURITY DOOR OF FRONT FOYER T Basware DEPT OF PLANNING TRANSPORT &
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78255 - OFFICE ACCOM-RENTAL-DTEI 19/12/2018 25,651.15 TL1590 LEASE RENT  DECEMBER 20 Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 19/12/2018 827.32 TL1590 LEASE CLEANING  DECEMBE Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 19/12/2018 1,032.91 TL1590 COMMON CLEANING  DECEMB Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 19/12/2018 482.97 TL1590 LEASE ADMINISTRATION FE Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 19/12/2018 375.70 TL1590 OUTGOINGS GENERAL  DECE Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 03/01/2019 1,833.81 TFR  PRT TO CORRECT CC  DEC 18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 03/01/2019 8,608.36 TFR  SUPER TO CORRECT CC DEC 18 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77132 - AIR FARES-INTERSTATE 04/12/2018 328.34 AP Detail Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77132 - AIR FARES-INTERSTATE 12/12/2018 367.89 AP Detail Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77132 - AIR FARES-INTERSTATE 31/12/2018 242.73 AP Detail Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 06/12/2018 2,144.70 ADOBE ACROBAT PRO 2017  LICENS Basware INSIGHT ENTERPRISES AUST P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 07/12/2018 647.90 ECOSYS P5026CDW A4 WIRELESS CO Basware KYOCERA DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS AUS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 03/01/2019 1,698.00 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS DEC 2018 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 03/01/2019 49.95 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS DEC 2018 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 03/01/2019 129.00 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS DEC 2018 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 03/01/2019 26.00 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS DEC 2018 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 03/01/2019 26.00 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS DEC 2018 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 02/01/2019 628.40 STATENET SERVICES - NETWORK ACCRUALS - D Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 02/01/2019 628.40 STATENET SERVICES - NETWORK ACCRUALS - N Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 07/12/2018 341.99 AP Detail Basware TELSTRA
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77333 - VOICE CARRIAGE - OTHER 02/01/2019 238.31 STATENET SERVICES - PHONE ACCRUALS - DEC Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77333 - VOICE CARRIAGE - OTHER 02/01/2019 238.31 STATENET SERVICES - PHONE ACCRUALS - NOV Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77334 - DATA CARRIAGE 07/12/2018 677.00 OCT Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77432 - COURIER 27/12/2018 8.85 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 05/12/2018 643.25 PHOTOCOPIER COSTS Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/12/2018 5.40 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/12/2018 6.30 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/12/2018 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/12/2018 10.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/12/2018 18.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/12/2018 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/12/2018 8.10 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/12/2018 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/12/2018 3.60 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/12/2018 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/12/2018 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/12/2018 5.40 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/12/2018 9.00 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/12/2018 2.70 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/12/2018 4.50 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/12/2018 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/12/2018 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/12/2018 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/12/2018 3.60 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/12/2018 2.70 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/12/2018 8.10 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/12/2018 2.70 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/12/2018 4.50 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 28/12/2018 14.64 POSTAGE Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77505 - RECORDS STORAGE 13/12/2018 144.80 ABQO  DHS  MINISTER LENSINK ML Basware THE INFORMATION MANAGEMENT
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77514 - SECURITY SERVICES 10/12/2018 86.00 AP Detail Basware SA POLICE SHARED SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77514 - SECURITY SERVICES 28/12/2018 86.00 AP Detail Basware SA POLICE SHARED SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 10/12/2018 34.75 STATIONERY Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 14/12/2018 248.60 STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 14/12/2018 6.82 STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 14/12/2018 35.30 STATIONERY SUPPLIES Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77524 - SUBSCRIPTIONS 14/12/2018 18.18 SUBSCRIPTION MEDIA MONITORING Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77525 - SUNDRY ADMIN EXPENSES 10/12/2018 22.50 ADMIN EXPENSES Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77552 - FOOD SUPPLIES 10/12/2018 38.14 FOOD SUPPLIES  NO GST Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77552 - FOOD SUPPLIES 10/12/2018 27.25 FOOD SUPPLIES Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77552 - FOOD SUPPLIES 28/12/2018 25.00 FOOD SUPPLIES  NO GST Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77552 - FOOD SUPPLIES 28/12/2018 39.23 FOOD SUPPLIES  GST Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 79154 - AMORT - LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS 03/01/2019 6,327.34 GENERATED BY FAJ172 Journal (Fixed Assets)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 79154 - AMORT - LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS 03/01/2019 208.51 GENERATED BY FAJ172 Journal (Fixed Assets)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 03/01/2019 (1,698.00) BASWARE PO ACCRUALS DEC 2018 Journal (General Reversal)
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F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 03/01/2019 (49.95) BASWARE PO ACCRUALS DEC 2018 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 03/01/2019 (129.00) BASWARE PO ACCRUALS DEC 2018 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 03/01/2019 (26.00) BASWARE PO ACCRUALS DEC 2018 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 03/01/2019 (26.00) BASWARE PO ACCRUALS DEC 2018 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 02/01/2019 (628.40) STATENET SERVICES - NETWORK ACCRUALS - D Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 02/01/2019 (628.40) STATENET SERVICES - NETWORK ACCRUALS - N Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77333 - VOICE CARRIAGE - OTHER 02/01/2019 (238.31) STATENET SERVICES - PHONE ACCRUALS - DEC Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77333 - VOICE CARRIAGE - OTHER 02/01/2019 (238.31) STATENET SERVICES - PHONE ACCRUALS - NOV Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 03/01/2019 31,079.06 PAY 0269 P/E 04Jan19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71211 - SICK LEAVE 03/01/2019 276.82 PAY 0269 P/E 04Jan19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 03/01/2019 8,393.87 PAY 0269 P/E 04Jan19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 03/01/2019 2,051.13 PAY 0269 P/E 04Jan19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 03/01/2019 3,776.23 PAY 0269 P/E 04Jan19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 17/01/2019 41,440.92 PAY 0273 P/E 18Jan19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 17/01/2019 6,030.47 PAY 0273 P/E 18Jan19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71411 - LONG SERVICE LEAVE 17/01/2019 1,354.03 PAY 0273 P/E 18Jan19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 17/01/2019 2,543.05 PAY 0273 P/E 18Jan19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 17/01/2019 4,638.42 PAY 0273 P/E 18Jan19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77536 - WASTE REMOVAL - CONFIDNTL DOCS 21/01/2019 83.05 DECEMBER 2018 Basware VEOLIA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77953 - PARKING 14/01/2019 2,162.00 TL1590 LEASE CAR PARKING FEES Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 08/01/2019 80.57 INVESTIGATE LOUD BUZZING SOUND Basware DEPT OF PLANNING TRANSPORT &
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 18/01/2019 116.68 INSTALL 1800 X 1800 WHITEBOARD Basware DEPT OF PLANNING TRANSPORT &
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78255 - OFFICE ACCOM-RENTAL-DTEI 14/01/2019 26,548.94 TL1590 LEASE RENT  JANUARY 201 Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 14/01/2019 827.32 TL1590 LEASE CLEANING  JANUARY Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 14/01/2019 1,032.91 TL1590 COMMON CLEANING  JANUAR Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 14/01/2019 497.53 TL1590 LEASE ADMINISTRATION FE Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 14/01/2019 375.70 TL1590 OUTGOINGS GENERAL  JANU Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 01/02/2019 42,625.60 PAY 0277 P/E 31Jan19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 04/02/2019 5,232.30 TFER STAFF COSTS FROM F9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 04/02/2019 5,232.30 TFER STAFF COSTS FROM F9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 04/02/2019 (5,232.30) REV FC2215 - TFER STAFF COSTS FROM F9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 01/02/2019 1,722.00 PAY 0277 P/E 31Jan19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 04/02/2019 1,046.46 TFER STAFF COSTS FROM F9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 04/02/2019 1,046.46 TFER STAFF COSTS FROM F9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 04/02/2019 (1,046.46) REV FC2215 - TFER STAFF COSTS FROM F9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 01/02/2019 2,300.35 PAY 0277 P/E 31Jan19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 04/02/2019 340.32 TFER STAFF COSTS FROM F9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 04/02/2019 340.32 TFER STAFF COSTS FROM F9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 04/02/2019 2,737.47 TFR  PRT TO CORRECT CC  JAN 19 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 04/02/2019 (340.32) REV FC2215 - TFER STAFF COSTS FROM F9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 01/02/2019 4,213.03 PAY 0277 P/E 31Jan19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 04/02/2019 596.49 TFER STAFF COSTS FROM F9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 04/02/2019 596.49 TFER STAFF COSTS FROM F9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 04/02/2019 12,846.45 TFR  SUPER TO CORRECT CC JAN 19 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 04/02/2019 (596.49) REV FC2215 - TFER STAFF COSTS FROM F9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77132 - AIR FARES-INTERSTATE 04/01/2019 (328.34) AP Detail Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77132 - AIR FARES-INTERSTATE 16/01/2019 328.34 AP Detail Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77132 - AIR FARES-INTERSTATE 16/01/2019 394.29 AP Detail Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77132 - AIR FARES-INTERSTATE 29/01/2019 214.55 AP Detail Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77138 - TAXI FARES 23/01/2019 18.04 AP Detail Basware CABCHARGE AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77138 - TAXI FARES 23/01/2019 194.50 AP Detail Basware CABCHARGE AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 17/01/2019 1,698.00 LATITUDE 5290 2IN1  LOW END BA Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 17/01/2019 49.95 DELL ACTIVE PEN  PN557W Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 17/01/2019 129.00 DELL LATITUDE 2IN1 TRAVEL KEYB Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 17/01/2019 26.00 DELL ADAPTER USBC TO ETHERNET Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 17/01/2019 26.00 DELL PROFESSIONAL SLEEVE 14 Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 17/01/2019 165.00 DELL DOCK  WD15 WITH 180W ADAP Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 17/01/2019 14.45 STARTECHCOM 2M MINI DISPLAYPOR Basware DELL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 1,698.00 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 49.95 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 129.00 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 26.00 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 26.00 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 1,698.00 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 49.95 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 129.00 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 26.00 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 26.00 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 (1,698.00) REV AF2217 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 (49.95) REV AF2217 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 (129.00) REV AF2217 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 (26.00) REV AF2217 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 (26.00) REV AF2217 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77325 - DATA NETWORK 08/01/2019 175.00 VPN J PRATT Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 07/01/2019 628.40 STATENET SERVICE  RENTAL FOR T Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 21/01/2019 628.40 STATENET SERVICE  RENTAL FOR T Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 04/02/2019 628.40 STATENET SERVICES - NETWORK ACCRUALS - J Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77331 - MOBILE SERVICES 22/01/2019 298.84 AP Detail Basware OPTUS BILLING SERVICES PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 08/01/2019 354.60 AP Detail Basware TELSTRA CORPORATION LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 09/01/2019 92.08 OPTUS MOBILE ACCOUNT  NOVEMBER Basware OPTUS BILLING SERVICES PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 22/01/2019 92.08 AP Detail Basware OPTUS BILLING SERVICES PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77333 - VOICE CARRIAGE - OTHER 07/01/2019 188.74 STATENET SERVICE  RENTAL FOR T Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77333 - VOICE CARRIAGE - OTHER 21/01/2019 144.87 STATENET SERVICE  RENTAL FOR T Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77333 - VOICE CARRIAGE - OTHER 04/02/2019 238.31 STATENET SERVICES - PHONE ACCRUALS - JAN Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77334 - DATA CARRIAGE 18/01/2019 677.00 DEC Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77469 - MEDIA MONITORING 04/01/2019 1,003.11 AP Detail Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 04/01/2019 28.11 PHOTOCOPIER COSTS Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 09/01/2019 283.27 PHOTOCOPIER COSTS Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 29/01/2019 41.90 PHOTOCOPIER COSTS Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 30/01/2019 2.70 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 30/01/2019 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 30/01/2019 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 30/01/2019 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 30/01/2019 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 30/01/2019 6.30 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 30/01/2019 6.30 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 30/01/2019 23.40 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 30/01/2019 39.60 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 30/01/2019 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 30/01/2019 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 30/01/2019 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77505 - RECORDS STORAGE 22/01/2019 144.80 ABQO DHS  MINISTER LENSINK MLC Basware THE INFORMATION MANAGEMENT
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77514 - SECURITY SERVICES 29/01/2019 86.00 AP Detail Basware SA POLICE SHARED SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77524 - SUBSCRIPTIONS 04/01/2019 68.36 AP Detail Basware ADELAIDE NEWSAGENCY
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77524 - SUBSCRIPTIONS 16/01/2019 18.18 SUBSCRIPTION Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77524 - SUBSCRIPTIONS 31/01/2019 56.01 AP Detail Basware ADELAIDE NEWSAGENCY
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77566 - ERGONOMIC ASSESSMENTS 31/01/2019 31.82 AP Detail Basware BACK CENTRE AND SPECIALTY
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 79154 - AMORT - LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS 04/02/2019 6,327.34 GENERATED BY FAJ172 Journal (Fixed Assets)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 79154 - AMORT - LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS 04/02/2019 208.51 GENERATED BY FAJ172 Journal (Fixed Assets)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 (1,698.00) BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 (49.95) BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 (129.00) BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 (26.00) BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 (26.00) BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 (1,698.00) BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 (49.95) BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 (129.00) BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 (26.00) BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 (26.00) BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 1,698.00 REV AF2217 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 49.95 REV AF2217 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 129.00 REV AF2217 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
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F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 26.00 REV AF2217 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 04/02/2019 26.00 REV AF2217 BASWARE PO ACCRUALS JAN 2019 Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 04/02/2019 (628.40) STATENET SERVICES - NETWORK ACCRUALS - J Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77333 - VOICE CARRIAGE - OTHER 04/02/2019 (238.31) STATENET SERVICES - PHONE ACCRUALS - JAN Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 14/02/2019 46,470.34 PAY 0281 P/E 15Feb19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 14/02/2019 1,639.35 PAY 0281 P/E 15Feb19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 14/02/2019 2,502.69 PAY 0281 P/E 15Feb19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 14/02/2019 4,570.41 PAY 0281 P/E 15Feb19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77536 - WASTE REMOVAL - CONFIDNTL DOCS 22/02/2019 85.25 JANUARY 2019 Basware VEOLIA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77953 - PARKING 22/02/2019 2,162.00 TL1590 LEASE CAR PARKING FEES Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78255 - OFFICE ACCOM-RENTAL-DTEI 22/02/2019 26,548.94 TL1590 LEASE RENT  FEBRUARY 20 Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78371 - OFFICE ACCOM-ELECTR DAIS 15/02/2019 698.09 TL1590 ELECTRICITY OCT 2018 ME Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78371 - OFFICE ACCOM-ELECTR DAIS 15/02/2019 154.47 TL1590 ELECTRICITY OCT 2018 ME Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 22/02/2019 827.32 TL1590 LEASE CLEANING  FEBRUAR Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 22/02/2019 1,032.91 TL1590 COMMON CLEANING  FEBRUA Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 22/02/2019 497.53 TL1590 LEASE ADMINISTRATION FE Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 22/02/2019 375.70 TL1590 OUTGOINGS GENERAL  FEBR Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 01/03/2019 37,646.68 PAY 0285 P/E 28Feb19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 04/03/2019 3,139.38 TFER STAFF COSTS FROM F9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71211 - SICK LEAVE 01/03/2019 5,164.90 PAY 0285 P/E 28Feb19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 01/03/2019 2,794.55 PAY 0285 P/E 28Feb19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 01/03/2019 2,367.01 PAY 0285 P/E 28Feb19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 04/03/2019 170.16 TFER STAFF COSTS FROM F9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 04/03/2019 1,824.98 TFR  PRT TO CORRECT CC  FEB 19 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 01/03/2019 4,332.58 PAY 0285 P/E 28Feb19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 04/03/2019 298.24 TFER STAFF COSTS FROM F9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 04/03/2019 8,564.30 TFR  SUPER TO CORRECT CC FEB 19 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71912 - OTHER EMPLOYEE RELATED EXPENSE 04/03/2019 500.26 TRANSFER OBJECTIVE SUPPORT Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77138 - TAXI FARES 01/03/2019 6.09 TRANSFER TAXI FARES Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77138 - TAXI FARES 01/03/2019 6.24 TRANSFER TAXI FARES Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77141 - TRAVEL COSTS - OTHER 01/03/2019 (500.00) TRANSFER TRAVEL COSTS Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77323 - END USER COMPUTING 25/02/2019 357.44 ADOBE ACROBAT PRO 2017 Basware INSIGHT ENTERPRISES AUST P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 21/02/2019 628.40 AP Detail Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 01/03/2019 628.40 STATENET SERVICES - NETWORK ACCRUALS - F Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 04/02/2019 379.66 AP Detail Basware TELSTRA
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 28/02/2019 122.78 AP Detail Basware OPTUS BILLING SERVICES PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 01/03/2019 27.27 TRANSFER VOICE CARRIAGE MOBILE Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 01/03/2019 27.27 TRANSFER VOICE CARRIAGE MOBILE Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 01/03/2019 (134.01) TRANSFER VOICE CARRIAGE MOBILE Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 01/03/2019 31.09 TRANSFER VOICE CARRIAGE MOBILE Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77333 - VOICE CARRIAGE - OTHER 21/02/2019 183.11 AP Detail Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77333 - VOICE CARRIAGE - OTHER 01/03/2019 183.11 STATENET SERVICES - PHONE ACCRUALS - FEB Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77334 - DATA CARRIAGE 08/02/2019 677.00 DEC Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77352 - APPLICATIONS MAINT & SUPPORT 04/03/2019 2,680.18 TRANSFER OBJECTIVE LICENSES Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77479 - MISCELLANEOUS 04/02/2019 492.00 AP Detail Basware BILLI AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 28/02/2019 39.69 PHOTOCOPIER COSTS Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 01/03/2019 99.84 TRANSFER PHOTOCOPY FEES Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 16.20 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 8.10 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 2.70 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 16.20 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 4.50 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 127.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 2.70 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 9.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 20.70 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 45.00 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 3.60 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 15/02/2019 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77505 - RECORDS STORAGE 15/02/2019 144.80 ABQO DHS  MINISTER LENSINK MLC Basware THE INFORMATION MANAGEMENT
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77505 - RECORDS STORAGE 01/03/2019 141.94 TRANSFER RECORD STORAGE Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77505 - RECORDS STORAGE 01/03/2019 144.58 TRANSFER RECORD STORAGE Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77505 - RECORDS STORAGE 01/03/2019 144.58 TRANSFER RECORD STORAGE Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77514 - SECURITY SERVICES 27/02/2019 56.00 AP Detail Basware SA POLICE SHARED SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 01/02/2019 252.88 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 01/02/2019 810.00 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 01/02/2019 173.20 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 05/02/2019 61.81 STATIONERY  GST Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 05/02/2019 40.00 STATIONERY Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 06/02/2019 183.25 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 19/02/2019 224.52 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 22/02/2019 165.82 STATIONERY SUPPLIES Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77524 - SUBSCRIPTIONS 13/02/2019 18.18 SUBSCRIPTION Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77524 - SUBSCRIPTIONS 01/03/2019 (170.72) TRANSFER SUBSCRIPTIONS Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77536 - WASTE REMOVAL - CONFIDNTL DOCS 01/03/2019 180.00 TRANSFER WASTE REMOVAL Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77552 - FOOD SUPPLIES 05/02/2019 11.00 STAFF AMENITIES Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77552 - FOOD SUPPLIES 05/02/2019 24.74 STAFF AMENITIES GST Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77575 - ENTERTAIN-RESTAURANT/CAFE MEAL 27/02/2019 13.91 TICKET Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77586 - CATERING 26/02/2019 91.73 DHS CATERING  NDIS EVENT Basware PARLIAMENT SOUTH AUSTRALIA
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77953 - PARKING 01/03/2019 (138.79) TRANSFER PARKING COSTS Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77953 - PARKING 01/03/2019 340.00 TRANSFER PARKING COSTS Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 79154 - AMORT - LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS 04/03/2019 6,327.34 GENERATED BY FAJ172 Journal (Fixed Assets)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 79154 - AMORT - LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS 04/03/2019 208.51 GENERATED BY FAJ172 Journal (Fixed Assets)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 28/02/2019 37,646.68 PAY 0285 P/E 01Mar19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 01/03/2019 (37,646.68) PAY 0285 P/E 01Mar19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71211 - SICK LEAVE 28/02/2019 5,164.90 PAY 0285 P/E 01Mar19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71211 - SICK LEAVE 01/03/2019 (5,164.90) PAY 0285 P/E 01Mar19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 28/02/2019 2,794.55 PAY 0285 P/E 01Mar19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 01/03/2019 (2,794.55) PAY 0285 P/E 01Mar19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 28/02/2019 2,367.01 PAY 0285 P/E 01Mar19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 01/03/2019 (2,367.01) PAY 0285 P/E 01Mar19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 28/02/2019 4,332.58 PAY 0285 P/E 01Mar19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 01/03/2019 (4,332.58) PAY 0285 P/E 01Mar19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 01/03/2019 (628.40) STATENET SERVICES - NETWORK ACCRUALS - F Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77333 - VOICE CARRIAGE - OTHER 01/03/2019 (183.11) STATENET SERVICES - PHONE ACCRUALS - FEB Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 13/03/2019 45,863.40 PAY 0289 P/E 15Mar19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71211 - SICK LEAVE 13/03/2019 276.82 PAY 0289 P/E 15Mar19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 13/03/2019 424.16 PAY 0289 P/E 15Mar19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 13/03/2019 2,418.95 PAY 0289 P/E 15Mar19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 13/03/2019 4,423.61 PAY 0289 P/E 15Mar19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 29/03/2019 44,146.12 PAY 0293 P/E 29Mar19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 29/03/2019 848.32 PAY 0293 P/E 29Mar19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 29/03/2019 2,333.85 PAY 0293 P/E 29Mar19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 29/03/2019 4,274.47 PAY 0293 P/E 29Mar19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77536 - WASTE REMOVAL - CONFIDNTL DOCS 27/03/2019 85.25 FEBRUARY 2019 ACCOUNT Basware VEOLIA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77953 - PARKING 27/03/2019 2,162.00 TL1590 LEASE CAR PARKING FEES Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 08/03/2019 151.87 MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE  FLICK Basware DEPT OF PLANNING TRANSPORT &
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78255 - OFFICE ACCOM-RENTAL-DTEI 27/03/2019 26,548.94 TL1590 LEASE RENT  MARCH 2019 Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78371 - OFFICE ACCOM-ELECTR DAIS 25/03/2019 41.66 TL1590 ELECTRICITY NOV 2018 ME Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
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F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78371 - OFFICE ACCOM-ELECTR DAIS 25/03/2019 799.41 TL1590 ELECTRICITY NOV 2018 ME Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 27/03/2019 827.32 TL1590 LEASE CLEANING  MARCH 2 Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 27/03/2019 1,032.91 TL1590 COMMON CLEANING  MARCH Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 27/03/2019 497.53 TL1590 LEASE ADMINISTRATION FE Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 27/03/2019 375.70 TL1590 OUTGOINGS GENERAL  MARC Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 02/04/2019 1,744.10 TFER STAFF COSTS FROM F9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71211 - SICK LEAVE 02/04/2019 348.82 TFER STAFF COSTS FROM F9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 02/04/2019 9.84 TFER STAFF COSTS FROM F9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 02/04/2019 1,825.68 TFR  PRT TO CORRECT CC  MAR 19 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 02/04/2019 198.83 TFER STAFF COSTS FROM F9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 02/04/2019 8,564.30 TFR  SUPER TO CORRECT CC MAR 19 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77324 - STORAGE 07/03/2019 21.47 AP Detail Basware IRON MOUNTAIN AUSTRALIA GROUP
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77324 - STORAGE 07/03/2019 21.47 AP Detail Basware IRON MOUNTAIN AUSTRALIA GROUP
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77324 - STORAGE 07/03/2019 21.47 AP Detail Basware IRON MOUNTAIN AUSTRALIA GROUP
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 02/04/2019 628.40 STATENET SERVICES - NETWORK ACCRUALS - F Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 02/04/2019 628.40 STATENET SERVICES - NETWORK ACCRUALS - M Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 01/03/2019 361.79 AP Detail Basware TELSTRA
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77333 - VOICE CARRIAGE - OTHER 02/04/2019 183.11 STATENET SERVICES - PHONE ACCRUALS - FEB Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77333 - VOICE CARRIAGE - OTHER 02/04/2019 183.11 STATENET SERVICES - PHONE ACCRUALS - MAR Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77334 - DATA CARRIAGE 06/03/2019 677.00 JAN Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77469 - MEDIA MONITORING 22/03/2019 930.84 AP Detail Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77469 - MEDIA MONITORING 22/03/2019 948.88 AP Detail Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 06/03/2019 597.73 PHOTOCOPIER COSTS Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 28/03/2019 44.17 PHOTOCOPIER COSTS Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 04/03/2019 653.64 ADELAIDE DELIVERY AND GPO BOX Basware AUSTRALIA POST
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 19/03/2019 3.18 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/03/2019 16.20 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/03/2019 2.70 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/03/2019 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/03/2019 138.60 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/03/2019 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/03/2019 3.60 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/03/2019 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/03/2019 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/03/2019 7.20 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/03/2019 22.50 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/03/2019 34.20 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/03/2019 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/03/2019 2.70 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/03/2019 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/03/2019 9.00 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 27/03/2019 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77505 - RECORDS STORAGE 15/03/2019 144.80 ABQO DHS  MINISTER LENSINK MLC Basware THE INFORMATION MANAGEMENT
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77514 - SECURITY SERVICES 04/03/2019 86.00 AP Detail Basware SA POLICE SHARED SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77514 - SECURITY SERVICES 29/03/2019 86.00 AP Detail Basware SA POLICE SHARED SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 01/03/2019 224.52 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 05/03/2019 95.38 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 07/03/2019 224.52 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 08/03/2019 31.77 STAFF AMENITIES Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 12/03/2019 1,134.00 BUSINESS CARDS Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 14/03/2019 224.52 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77523 - STORAGE AND ARCHIVE COST 22/03/2019 21.47 AP Detail Basware IRON MOUNTAIN AUSTRALIA GROUP
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77523 - STORAGE AND ARCHIVE COST 22/03/2019 21.47 AP Detail Basware IRON MOUNTAIN AUSTRALIA GROUP
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77523 - STORAGE AND ARCHIVE COST 22/03/2019 21.47 AP Detail Basware IRON MOUNTAIN AUSTRALIA GROUP
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77524 - SUBSCRIPTIONS 01/03/2019 56.00 ADVERTISER SUBSCRIPTION Basware ADELAIDE NEWSAGENCY
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77524 - SUBSCRIPTIONS 13/03/2019 18.18 SUBSCRIPTION ONLINE Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77552 - FOOD SUPPLIES 08/03/2019 38.31 FOOD SUPPLIES  NO GST Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77552 - FOOD SUPPLIES 08/03/2019 17.40 FOOD SUPPLIES  GST Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 79154 - AMORT - LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS 02/04/2019 6,327.34 GENERATED BY FAJ172 Journal (Fixed Assets)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 79154 - AMORT - LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS 02/04/2019 208.51 GENERATED BY FAJ172 Journal (Fixed Assets)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 11/04/2019 43,076.10 PAY 0297 P/E 12Apr19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71211 - SICK LEAVE 11/04/2019 270.81 PAY 0297 P/E 12Apr19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 11/04/2019 736.47 PAY 0297 P/E 12Apr19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 11/04/2019 2,284.46 PAY 0297 P/E 12Apr19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 11/04/2019 4,187.91 PAY 0297 P/E 12Apr19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 23/04/2019 33,845.63 PAY 0301 P/E 26Apr19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71211 - SICK LEAVE 23/04/2019 415.23 PAY 0301 P/E 26Apr19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71311 - ANNUAL LEAVE 23/04/2019 10,857.41 PAY 0301 P/E 26Apr19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 23/04/2019 2,340.55 PAY 0301 P/E 26Apr19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 23/04/2019 4,286.22 PAY 0301 P/E 26Apr19 CHRIS Payroll
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 77953 - PARKING 10/04/2019 2,162.00 TL1590 LEASE CAR PARKING FEES Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78113 - BREAKDOWN MAINTENANCE 10/04/2019 124.51 TL1590 REPAIR CORRIDOR SLIDING Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78255 - OFFICE ACCOM-RENTAL-DTEI 10/04/2019 26,548.94 TL1590 LEASE RENT  APRIL 2019 Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78356 - OCCUPANCY - SECURITY 10/04/2019 34.86 TL1590 SUPPLYPROGRAM 2 ACCESS Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78371 - OFFICE ACCOM-ELECTR DAIS 10/04/2019 859.65 TL1590 ELECTRICITY JUL 2018 ME Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78371 - OFFICE ACCOM-ELECTR DAIS 10/04/2019 791.75 TL1590 ELECTRICITY JUN 2018 ME Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78371 - OFFICE ACCOM-ELECTR DAIS 10/04/2019 870.02 TL1590 ELECTRICITY SEP 2018 ME Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78371 - OFFICE ACCOM-ELECTR DAIS 10/04/2019 875.35 TL1590 ELECTRICITY AUG 2018 ME Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 10/04/2019 827.32 TL1590 LEASE CLEANING  APRIL 2 Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78372 - OFFICE ACCOM-CLEANING DAIS 10/04/2019 1,032.91 TL1590 COMMON CLEANING  APRIL Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 10/04/2019 497.53 TL1590 LEASE ADMINISTRATION FE Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B034 - OFFICE OF THE MINISTER 78373 - OFFICE ACCOM-OTHER DAIS 10/04/2019 375.70 TL1590 OUTGOINGS GENERAL  APRI Basware DEPT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & TRAN
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71111 - SAL & WAGES - N/HOURS 02/05/2019 4,185.84 TFER STAFF COSTS FROM 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 02/05/2019 19.68 TFER STAFF COSTS FROM 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71511 - PAYROLL TAX 02/05/2019 1,825.68 TFR  PRT TO CORRECT CC  APR 19 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 02/05/2019 397.66 TFER STAFF COSTS FROM 9291 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B102 - PAYROLL CLEARING ACTIVITY 71613 - SUPER (VOL) - TREASURY 02/05/2019 8,564.30 TFR  SUPER TO CORRECT CC APR 19 Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77132 - AIR FARES-INTERSTATE 02/04/2019 20.00 AP Detail Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77132 - AIR FARES-INTERSTATE 02/04/2019 45.00 AP Detail Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77132 - AIR FARES-INTERSTATE 26/04/2019 815.65 APY TRAVEL  MICHELLE LENSINK Basware QBT PTY LIMITED
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77132 - AIR FARES-INTERSTATE 26/04/2019 815.65 APY TRAVEL  ZOE DARLING Basware QBT PTY LIMITED
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77132 - AIR FARES-INTERSTATE 26/04/2019 815.65 APY TRAVEL  GARY HOUGH Basware QBT PTY LIMITED
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77133 - ACCOM/MEALS - INTRA/INTERSTATE 10/04/2019 222.73 AP Detail Basware CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 03/04/2019 628.40 AP Detail Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77326 - VOICE NETWORK 02/05/2019 628.40 STATENET SERVICES - NETWORK ACCRUALS - A Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 11/04/2019 460.97 AP Detail Basware TELSTRA
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 23/04/2019 110.50 AP Detail Basware OPTUS BILLING SERVICES PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77332 - VOICE CARRIAGE - MOBILE 30/04/2019 407.20 AP Detail Basware TELSTRA
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77333 - VOICE CARRIAGE - OTHER 03/04/2019 179.15 AP Detail Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77333 - VOICE CARRIAGE - OTHER 02/05/2019 179.15 STATENET SERVICES - PHONE ACCRUALS - APR Journal (General Reversal)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77334 - DATA CARRIAGE 04/04/2019 677.00 FEB Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77449 - FREIGHT AND CARTAGE 18/04/2019 222.72 PIT TASK  PO M CROSS  TO REMOV Basware ACME FURNITURE REMOVALS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77469 - MEDIA MONITORING 30/04/2019 857.14 AP Detail Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77469 - MEDIA MONITORING 30/04/2019 857.14 AP Detail Basware DEPT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 03/04/2019 477.02 PHOTOCOPIER COSTS Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77488 - PHOTOCOPYING FEES 30/04/2019 16.11 PHOTOCOPIER COSTS Basware RICOH AUSTRALIA P/L
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 12/04/2019 2.70 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 12/04/2019 1.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 12/04/2019 2.70 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 12/04/2019 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 12/04/2019 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 12/04/2019 136.80 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 12/04/2019 13.50 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 12/04/2019 4.50 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 12/04/2019 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 12/04/2019 7.20 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 12/04/2019 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 12/04/2019 3.60 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 12/04/2019 3.60 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 12/04/2019 6.30 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 12/04/2019 3.60 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 12/04/2019 0.90 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770



Entity Code Cost Centre Activity Natural Account Audit input 
date

Journal 
Amount

Journal Description Record Source Vendor Name

F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 12/04/2019 21.60 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 12/04/2019 2.70 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77491 - POSTAGE 12/04/2019 3.60 AP Detail Basware AUSTRALIA POST 5029770
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77505 - RECORDS STORAGE 26/04/2019 144.80 ABQO DHS  MINISTER LENSINK MLC Basware THE INFORMATION MANAGEMENT
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77514 - SECURITY SERVICES 23/04/2019 86.00 AP Detail Basware SA POLICE SHARED SERVICES
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77514 - SECURITY SERVICES 30/04/2019 394.35 AP Detail Basware MSS SECURITY PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 04/04/2019 34.64 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77519 - STATIONERY AND SUPPLIES 04/04/2019 114.92 AP Detail Basware WINC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77524 - SUBSCRIPTIONS 02/04/2019 70.01 ADVERTISER SUBSCRIPTION Basware ADELAIDE NEWSAGENCY
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77524 - SUBSCRIPTIONS 10/04/2019 18.18 SUBSCRIPTION Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77524 - SUBSCRIPTIONS 24/04/2019 250.00 MEDIA SUBSCRIPTION Credit Cards CREDIT CARDS
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77524 - SUBSCRIPTIONS 30/04/2019 56.01 ADVERTISER SUBSCRIPTION Basware ADELAIDE NEWSAGENCY
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77552 - FOOD SUPPLIES 03/04/2019 36.91 STAFF AMENITIES  GST Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77552 - FOOD SUPPLIES 03/04/2019 12.55 STAFF AMENITIES  NO GST Basware MINISTER MICHELLE LENSINK
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77586 - CATERING 02/05/2019 184.91 TFER FROM 77614 FOOD-GENERAL Journal (General)
F 9296 - MINISTER LENSINK OFFICE B205 - GENERAL ADMIN GDS & SERV 77614 - FOOD-GENERAL 02/05/2019 (184.91) TFER TO 77586 CATERING Journal (General)